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Property History

Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

L&l dashboard Property history 1836 E MADISON ST Violation: CF-2024-007334

STANDARD SVN ISSUED, BALANCE DUE
CASE NUMBER: CF-2024-007334

L&I District: CENTRAL EAST
OPA Account #: 452009900
1836 E MADISON ST

Philadelphia, PA 19134-2528 Applicable codes index

Case number CF-2024-007334
Priority STANDARD
Date added Jan. 30, 2024
Date updated Jan. 31, 2024
Resolution date Not Available
Violation number: VI-2024-006098 - 9-3902 (1) X
Code 9-3902 (1)
Type RENTAL LICENSE- ONE & TWO FAMILY (R3)
Date Jan. 29, 2024
Status SVN ISSUED

Investigations

Date Case # Status
Jan. 31, 2024 CF-2024-007334 null
One record

Department of Licenses & Inspections Terms of Use Right to Know Privacy Policy


https://www.phila.gov/departments/department-of-licenses-and-inspections/resources/applicable-codes/
https://www.phila.gov/departments/department-of-licenses-and-inspections/
https://www.phila.gov/terms-of-use/
https://www.phila.gov/documents/pennsylvania-right-to-know-law-and-disclosure-of-public-documents/
https://www.phila.gov/privacypolicy/
https://www.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/

